Rang Pass #

33416
24092
66990
35780
36247
36571
33730
67248
34878
21702
45139
38569
27550
67131
67937
67690
67924
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67468
38030
32975
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38389
66150
66043
34319
47324
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37582
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31757
33843
50042
41137
33707
36110
38114
67201
50172
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25206
44929
40541
68081
29362
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31015
36157
38530
neu1
38341
68160
38631
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Name

Wittwer, Daniel
Klee, Hannes
Hagemeyer, David
Arnold, Mark
Schneider, Andreas
Harmening, Mark
Lischke, Martin
Hudert, Luca

Jung, Horst
Bonenberger, Frank
Dippelhofer, Rene
Hutter, Natascha
Fritsch, Hans-Peter
Emmerich-Wela, Sina
Reppert, Marc
Zeferer, Andreas
Heck, Nikolaus Peter

Kaspar, Sky Joel
Horn, Kilian

Pester, Philipp

Maul, Moritz

Huber, Eric

Schéfer, Dennis
Droste, Peter
Schneider, Alexander
Arnold, Simone
Koch, Dennis

Weil3, Damon
Bastian, Ann-Kathrin
Jager, Michael
Wittstadt, Ida

Schiick, Torsten
Hess, Danny
Pannek, Christian
Weirich, Jorg
Eigenbrod, Marco
Schmitt, Michael
Weil}, Steven
Emmerich, Lily
HilR, Reinhold

Giebenhain, Thomas
Hess, Rainer

Isenbiel, Oliver
Larres, Mats
Beringhausen, Patrick

JanRen, Markus
Riemer, Dennis
Trenz, Matthias
Meyer, Kai
Kantor, Harald
Bender, Gerald
Gottmann, Holger

2.Bundesliga Sud Staffel 1 - 2025
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

Verein

MGC Mainz 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
BGSV Bad Homburg

SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

MGC Mainz 2

MGC Mainz 2

BGSV Bad Homburg
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
BGC Bildstock

BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
BGC Bildstock

BGC Bildstock

BGC Bildstock

BGC Bildstock

4 Spieltage gespielt

BGC Bildstock

MGC Mainz 2

SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

BGSV Bad Homburg
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGC Bildstock

BGSV Bad Homburg

SG Arheilgen 2

3 Spieltage gespielt

MGC Mainz 2

MGC Mainz 2

MGC Mainz 2

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

MGC Mainz 2

BGC Bildstock

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach

2 Spieltage gespielt

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MGC Mainz 2
MGC Mainz 2

1 Spieltag
MGC Mainz 2
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
BGC Bildstock
MGC Mainz 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen 2

= nicht alle Runden gespielt

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

spielfrei

gespielt

Arheilgen (E)

=Y

90
90
92
91
87
103
97
105
99
102
112
109
107
111
110
125
120

96
102
97
106
101
104
91

108

120

122
117

101

28
100
103
120

95
104
97

93

141

N Bildstock ( E)

108

107
123
108
117
123
128

104
110

112
102
102
107
101
106
103
106

132
121

96
94
100
97

105

93

111

99
102

‘X Bad Homburg( B )

90
98
82
93
96
99
95
96
97
90
103
94
100
116
104
113
107

96

95
92
97

94
94
99
95
94
103
117
136

90
97
88

101
104

102
106

89

100

108

(X Mainz ( B)

83
94
88
83
92
85
90
94
89
95
85
91

'y Bensheim-A. (E)

Gespielte Runden

5 Spieltage gespielt

105
117
103
102

l Spieltage

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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